
Certificate of Achievement
This is to certify that

Magvira Yuliani
Has completed the IELTS Preparation Training with its Post-Test conducted by UHAMKA
Language Development Center (ULDC) from July 18, 2022 to August 8, 2022 for 20 hours

Drs. Muhammad Lukman, M.A.
Head of ULDC

and has attained the following scores:

Listening 
Reading
Speaking
Writing

Overall Score

: 6
: 6
: 6
: 5.5

: 6

Jakarta, 30 August 2022


